DATE
1/8/18
2/12/18
3/12/18
4/9/18
5/14/18
6/12/18
7/9/18
8/13/18
9/10/18
10/8/18
11/12/18

12/10/18

THE HAPPY BOOKERS
2108 SCHEDULE

BOOK & AUTHOR
Hero of the Empire, Candice Millard
The Glassblower, Petra Durst-Benning
The Atomic Weight of Love, Elizabeth J. Church
News of the World, Paulette Jiles
Leaving Time, Jodi Picoult
The German Girl, Armando Lucas
The Hotel at the corner of Bitter and Sweet, Jamie
Ford
A Gentleman in Moscow, Amor Towles
Hillbilly Elegy: A Memoir of a Family and Culture in
Crisis, JD Vance
So Long, See You Tomorrow, William Keepers
Maxwell, Jr.

Before We Were Yours, Lisa Wingate

The Warmth of Other Suns, |sabel Wilkerson
Plus Holiday Luncheon starting at noon.

HOST/HOSTESS
Linda Suydam
Nancy Hawks
Nancy Ullery
Kathy Bruch
Maxine Breland
Margaret Bruch
Debra Yoshimura
Lana Muraskin
Becky Cohen
Lin Robinson
Jackie Pederson

Andrea Cohen



