THE HAPPY BOOKERS 2108 SCHEDULE

DATE	BOOK & AUTHOR	HOST/HOSTESS
1/8/18	Hero of the Empire, Candice Millard	Linda Suydam
2/12/18	The Glassblower, Petra Durst-Benning	Nancy Hawks
3/12/18	The Atomic Weight of Love, Elizabeth J. Church	Nancy Ullery
4/9/18	News of the World, Paulette Jiles	Kathy Bruch
5/14/18	Leaving Time, Jodi Picoult	Maxine Breland
6/12/18	The German Girl, Armando Lucas	Margaret Bruch
7/9/18	The Hotel at the corner of Bitter and Sweet, Jamie Ford	Debra Yoshimura
8/13/18	A Gentleman in Moscow, Amor Towles	Lana Muraskin
9/10/18	Hillbilly Elegy: A Memoir of a Family and Culture in Crisis, JD Vance	Becky Cohen
10/8/18	So Long, See You Tomorrow, William Keepers Maxwell, Jr.	Lin Robinson
11/12/18	Before We Were Yours, Lisa Wingate	Jackie Pederson
12/10/18	The Warmth of Other Suns, Isabel Wilkerson Plus Holiday Luncheon starting at noon.	Andrea Cohen